<@3 haklift

Tipping container accessories

Product information

COVER

e standard colour grey RAL 7042
e available also in the same colors as the tipping container

Product code |Fit to container lit |Size mm Weight kg
KK150K 150 785 x 770 x 20 6

KK300K 300 1225 x 855 x 25 |11
KK600K 600 1500 x 875x25 |13
KK900K 900 1510 x 1235 x 20 |19
KK1100K 1100 1675 x 1235 x 20 |23
KK1600K 1600 2045 x 1080 x 30 |36
KK2000K 2000 2045 x 1330 x 30 40
KK3000K 3000 2045 x 1880 x 30 |70

WHEEL SET /| WHEEL SATE WITH BRAKE

e capacity 1600 kg

e wheel diam. 160 mm

e lifts the container approx. 230 mm
e 2 solid and 2 rotating wheels, material nylon

Product code: KKPS

Product code with brakes: KKPSJAR

STANDING PADS

e makes it possible to handle the container also with a stacking truck

Product code: KKSI

FORK LOCKING CHAIN




Part code

KK1100K

KK150K

KK1600K

KK2000K

KK3000K

KK300K

KKG600K

KK900K

KKPS

KKSI

KKTK

KKPSJAR

e tipping container can also be ordered with a fork lock
e cannot be installed afterwards
e add letters HL after tippin container product code (exampleKK1100HL)

SAFETY CHAIN
e prevents an unwanted tipping of the container

Product code: KKTK

Code Delivery time
days
KK1100K 14
KK150K 1
KK1600K 14
KK2000K 14
KK3000K 14
KK150K 14
KKB00K 14
KK900K 14
KKPS 1
KKSI 14
KKTK 14

KKPSJAR 1
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