

Tipping container accessories



Product information

COVER

- standard colour grey RAL 7042
- available also in the same colors as the tipping container

Product code	Fit to container lit	Size mm	Weight kg
KK150K	150	785 x 770 x 20	6
KK300K	300	1225 x 855 x 25	11
KK600K	600	1500 x 875 x 25	13
KK900K	900	1510 x 1235 x 20	19
KK1100K	1100	1675 x 1235 x 20	23
KK1600K	1600	2045 x 1080 x 30	36
KK2000K	2000	2045 x 1330 x 30	40
KK3000K	3000	2045 x 1880 x 30	70

WHEEL SET / WHEEL SATE WITH BRAKE

- capacity 1600 kg
- wheel diam. 160 mm
- lifts the container approx. 230 mm
- 2 solid and 2 rotating wheels, material nylon

Product code: **KKPS**

Product code with brakes: **KKPSJAR**

STANDING PADS

- makes it possible to handle the container also with a stacking truck

Product code: **KKSI**

FORK LOCKING CHAIN

- tipping container can also be ordered with a fork lock
- cannot be installed afterwards
- add letters HL after tippin container product code (example **KK1100HL**)

SAFETY CHAIN

- prevents an unwanted tipping of the container

Product code: **KKTK**

Part code	Code	Delivery time days
KK1100K	KK1100K	14
KK150K	KK150K	1
KK300K	KK150K	14
KK1600K	KK1600K	14
KK2000K	KK2000K	14
KK3000K	KK3000K	14
KK600K	KK600K	14
KK900K	KK900K	14
KKPS	KKPS	1
KKPSJAR	KKPSJAR	14
KKSI	KKSI	14
KKTK	KKTK	14